bakery

catering
menu

the perfect spread
for unforgettable moments.

(305) 799-5364

catering@sesamebakerycom

Regular catering orders must be placed at
least 24 hours ahead, and special orders
require 48 hours. Pick-ups begin at 6:45am and
deliveries at 7:15am.



croissants

almond croissant

labneh stracciatella boureka
plain croissant

tiramisu croissant

pain au chocolat
strawberry chocolate ribbon
chocolate hazelnut cube
pistachio cube

berries & cream croissant

key lime croissant

box of 6

35
55
25
55
45
55
40
50
50
40

box of 12

70

110
45

110
90

110
80
100
100
80




signature bakes

maritozzi

bread pudding

pistachio subganiyah
mixed berry subganiyah
nutella subganiyah
cinnamon bun

almond pie caramel w/ praline pecan

pastry basket

assortment of pastries:
make your own selection!

box of 6

35

35

35

35

45

45

50

box of 6

max 2 of each

55

box of 12

70

70

70

70

90

90

100

box of 12

max 3 of each

110



entire cakes serves 10 = one full cake

pistachio cheesecake 80

labneh cheesecake 80

orange olive oil cake 50




cookie platters

pistachio
red velvet

chocolate chip

build your own box:
cookies

assortment of cookies:
2 of each (box of 6)
4 of each (box of 12)

cookiles

35

35

28

32

70

70

55

64



platters individual box of 6 box of 12

sesame jerusalem bagels 20 40
sesame jerusalem baguettes 22 44
black & white sesame baguettes 22 44
multi-grain baguettes 22 44
sourdough 10 55 110
sesame sourdough 10 55 110
challah 9.5 55 110
sesame challah 9.5 55 110
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breakfast & fruits serves 6 serves 12

lox breakfast platter: 135 265

smoked salmon, labneh, avocado, bagels,
soft boiled eggs, onions, capers

breakfast platter: 60 120

scrambled eggs, tahini, labneh,
avocado, sourdough

avocado toast platter: 50 100
avocado, pesto, parmesan

labneh burrata platter: 45 90
labneh, burrata, sourdough, tomato
confit, pesto, pepper

fruit & granola platter: 80 150
seasonal fruits, homemade granola,

labneh

fruit platter: 48 65

seasonal fruits




sandwiches

fish schnitzel: 120 230

milk bun, harissa aioli, coleslaw, tomato,
pickles, s'chug

eggplant & egg bagel: 90 175
matboucha, egg, potato, pickle, lemon tahini

tuna melt on baguette: 100 195
swiss gruyere, cucumber, cherry toamto,

cranberry

grilled cheese: 65 130

jerusalem bagel, swiss gruyere, labneh, roasted
tomato, olives

special boureka: 65 130
pickles, fried eggs, tomato, arugula

caprese boureka 65 130
spinach galil boureka: 65 130

labneh, tahini, tomato, grated tomato, feta,
sourdough, omelet mix

regular omelet boureka 65 130
build your own box: - -
sandwiches

assortment of sandwiches: 115 225

make your own selection!




salads serves 8-10 = 66 oz tray

warm mushroom farro: 79
spinach, romaine, almond, croutons, orange vinaigrette, pesto

greek salad: 70
tomato, cucumber, red onion, feta cheese, kalamata olive,
lavash, citronette

mango corn avocado: 65
cucumber, red pepper, spinach, romaine, parmesan

labneh 18 35
smoked salmon 55 110
soft boiled eggs 24 48
avocado - smashed 18 35

sides serves 8 serves 16
zucchini latkes 55 110
french fries 45 85
house pickles 35 70

pizza margarita 75 145




beverages

juices

orange juice 45 90
green juice 55 110
beet juice 55 110

limonana 15




includes buffet setup with ceramic bowls, trays and plates (see below for
reference), disposable plates, utensils, and napkins.

staffing is required at a minimum ratio of 1 staff member per 15 guests.
each staff member is billed at $50/hour, with a minimum of one hour for
setup and one hour for breakdown in addition to the event duration.

pricing is subject to applicable taxes and an event fee.




sesame

Sole Mia, North Miami Beach
92211 Sole Mia Sq Ln, North Miami, FL 33181

every day
7:30 am - 4:30 pm

(305) 799-5364

catering@sesamebakery.com

Sesame Bakery Catering blends French
boulangerie style with bold Mediterranean
flavor - brought to you by the team behind
Motek. From pastries and platters to
sandwiches, eggs, and salads, we're perfect
for breakfast spreads, brunch meetings, and
special events. Let us elevate any occasion
with bold flavor and effortless charm!

Please inform us of any allergies in advance.
Regular catering orders must be placed at
least 24 hours ahead, and special orders
require 48 hours. Pick-ups begin at 6:45am
and deliveries at 7:15am; for any orders
needed before 6:30am, a $1,200 minimum
(plus fees and taxes) applies.



