

sesame

# catering

the perfect spread for unforgettable moments.

(305) 799-5364 catering@sesamebakery.com

Regular catering orders must be placed at least 24 hours ahead, and special orders require 48 hours. Pick-ups begin at 6:45am and deliveries at 7:15am.

# pastries

croissants	box of 6	box of 12
almond croissant	35	70
labneh stracciatella boureka	55	110
plain croissant	25	45
tiramisú croissant	55	110
pain au chocolat	45	90
strawberry chocolate ribbon	55	110
chocolate hazelnut cube	40	80
pistachio cube	50	100
berries & cream croissant	50	100
key lime croissant	40	80



## pastries

signature bakes	box of 6	box of 12
maritozzi	35	70
bread pudding	35	70
pistachio subganiyah	35	70
mixed berry subganiyah	35	70
nutella subganiyah	45	90
cinnamon bun	45	90
almond pie caramel w/ praline pecan	50	100
pastry basket	box of 6	box of 12
	max 2 of each	max 3 of each



55

110

assortment of pastries:

make your own selection!

#### cakes

#### entire cakes

serves 10 - one full cake

pistachio cheesecake	80
labneh cheesecake	80
orange olive oil cake	50



#### cookies

cookie platters

box of 6

box of 12

pistachio

35

70

red velvet

35

70

chocolate chip

28

55

build your own box: cookies

choose 6

choose 12

assortment of cookies:

2 of each (box of 6)

4 of each (box of 12)

32

64



## breads

platters	individual	box of 6	box of 12
sesame jerusalem bagels		20	40
sesame jerusalem baguettes		22	44
black & white sesame baguettes	S	22	44
multi-grain baguettes		22	44
sourdough	10	55	110
sesame sourdough	10	55	110
challah	9.5	55	110
sesame challah	9.5	55	110







# brunch platters

breakfast & fruits	serves 6	serves 12
lox breakfast platter: smoked salmon, labneh, avocado, bagels, soft boiled eggs, onions, capers	135	265
breakfast platter: scrambled eggs, tahini, labneh, avocado, sourdough	60	120
avocado toast platter: avocado, pesto, parmesan	50	100
labneh burrata platter: labneh, burrata, sourdough, tomato confit, pesto, pepper	45	90
fruit & granola platter: seasonal fruits, homemade granola, labneh	80	150
fruit platter: seasonal fruits	48	<b>6</b> 5



## sandwiches

sandwiches	box of 6	box of 12
fish schnitzel: milk bun, harissa aioli, coleslaw, tomato, pickles, s'chug	120	230
eggplant & egg bagel: matboucha, egg, potato, pickle, lemon tahini	90	175
tuna melt on baguette: swiss gruyere, cucumber, cherry toamto, cranberry	100	195
grilled cheese: jerusalem bagel, swiss gruyere, labneh, roasted tomato, olives	65	130
special boureka: pickles, fried eggs, tomato, arugula	65	130
caprese boureka	65	130
spinach galil boureka: labneh, tahini, tomato, grated tomato, feta, sourdough, omelet mix	65	130
regular omelet boureka	65	130
build your own box: sandwiches	choose 6	choose 12
assortment of sandwiches: make your own selection!	115	225



#### salads & sides

salads	serves 8-10	• 66 oz tray
warm mushroom farro: spinach, romaine, almond, croutons, or	range vinaigrette, pesto	72
greek salad: tomato, cucumber, red onion, feta cheese, kalamata olive, lavash, citronette		
mango corn avocado: cucumber, red pepper, spinach, romai	ne, parmesan	65
add-ons	serves 6	serves 12
labneh	18	35
smoked salmon	55	110
soft boiled eggs	24	48
avocado - smashed	18	35
sides	serves 8	serves 16
zucchini latkes	55	110
french fries	45	85
house pickles	35	70



75

145

pizza margarita

## beverages

juices	box of 6	box of 12
orange juice	45	90
green juice	55	110
beet juice	55	110

iced drink

32 oz bottle

limonana 15





#### full-service catering

includes buffet setup with ceramic bowls, trays and plates (see below for reference), disposable plates, utensils, and napkins.

staffing is required at a minimum ratio of 1 staff member per 15 guests. each staff member is billed at \$50/hour, with a minimum of one hour for setup and one hour for breakdown in addition to the event duration.

pricing is subject to applicable taxes and an event fee.





#### location

#### Solé Mia, North Miami Beach 2211 Sole Mia Sq Ln, North Miami, FL 33181

Conveniently located in Solé Mia, the vibrant new development by the Turnberry and LeFrak teams in North Miami Beach.

#### catering hours

every day 7:30 am - 4:30 pm

contact information

(305)799-5364

Sesame Bakery Catering blends French boulangerie style with bold Mediterranean flavor - brought to you by the team behind Motek. From pastries and platters to sandwiches, eggs, and salads, we're perfect for breakfast spreads, brunch meetings, and special events. Let us elevate any occasion with bold flavor and effortless charm!

Please inform us of any allergies in advance. Regular catering orders must be placed at least 24 hours ahead, and special orders require 48 hours. Pick-ups begin at 6:45am and deliveries at 7:15am; for any orders needed before 6:30am, a \$1,200 minimum (plus fees and taxes) applies.

